@Eﬂ‘mt Tournament Results: Anderson U. Invitational
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Anderson

Anderson U. Invitational
CobbsGlen CC
Tournament Dates: 09/12 - 09/13, 2016
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Daily L ow Round
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Natalie Pleyerova
Reagan Greene
Lise Malherbe

Queens Univ of Charl
Lincoln Memoria U.
Anderson Univ. (SC)
Erskine College
Converse College
Emmanuel College
Catawba College

North Greenville U.
DNF SpartanburgMethdstCC

Rhea Bhatia
Tiffany Elam

Cameryn Smith
Kristin Whitehead
Makalyn Poole
Marley Felthousen
Shelby Campbell
Abigail Evans
Stephanie Landreth

kaley Barts
Sydney Lia
Kim Herring
Riley Lovorn
Kate Hill

QueensNC
LMU

LMU
QueensNC
AndersonSC
QueensNC
QueensNC
AndersonSC
Converse
LMU

LMU
Erskine
Catawba
QueensNC
Erskine
AndersonSC
AndersonSC
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T17
T19
T19
T19
T 22
T 22
T 22
T25
T25
T25
T25

29

30

31
T 32
T 32

T35
T35
T35
38
T39
T39
T39
42
43

DNF

Morgan Webb
Emily Laws

Ning Kheasalab
Samantha Metzger
Ansley Vaughan
Kasey Ankrom
Morgan Reece
Madison Moore
Paige Johnson
Ryann McCuiston
Vienna Winalski
Victoria Hedrick
Megan Boswell
Brooke Hutto
Miranda Juarez
Samantha Ellison
Ashlynn Mullis
Brittney Harkins
CierraHoyle
Marisa Kawabe
Blake Hodges

M acarena Basagoiti
Megan Miller
Megan Thompson
Sarah Dutton
Rachel Huber
Sarah Coltrane
Shannon Heerey

AndersonSC
Erskine
Erskine
Emmanuel GA
Converse
LMU

NGU
Catawba
SprtbgMeth
Emmanuel GA
Converse
Catawba
Emmanuel GA
SprtbgMeth
Converse
AndersonSC
NGU
Emmanuel GA
Emmanuel GA
Converse
AndersonSC
Erskine

NGU
SprtbgMeth
NGU

NGU
Catawba
SprtbgMeth

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd
TEAM STATISTICS:
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 17
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 8433 8239 8337
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 1 0 1
Rounds Above Par: 44 44 88
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